
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

12 

10 

9 

7 

6 

Name 

FELIPE 

RENATO 

VALTINHO 

LEO 

MARIO 

Nat/State 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

Car Best Tm 

1:08.573 

1:09.272 

1:09.328 

1:09.867 

1:11.082 

In Lap 

2 

3 

6 

6 

4 

Diff 

0.699 

0.755 

1.294 

2.509 

Gap 

0.699 

0.056 

0.539 

1.215 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

COPA VELOX - Etapa 1 

AM 

Classificatório 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 14:48:42 

Autodromo Int Velopark 2,278 km 

09/03/2024 15:25 


